
Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Time Start End Title

00:30 9:00 AM 9:30 AM REGISTRATION & COFFEE

00:15 9:30 AM 9:45 AM Introduction on the model-based approach

00:05 9:45 AM 9:50 AM Q&A

00:30 9:50 AM 10:20 AM Limitations of randomized controlled trials

00:10 10:20 AM 10:30 AM Q&A

00:30 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Model-based selection in clinical practice

00:30 11:00 AM 11:30 AM COFFEE BREAK

00:30 11:30 AM 12:00 PM Model development

00:10 12:00 PM 12:10 PM Q&A

00:30 12:10 PM 12:40 PM Model validation

00:10 12:40 PM 12:50 PM Q&A

00:40 12:50 PM 1:30 PM LUNCH

00:30 1:30 PM 2:00 PM How to optimize model-based selection?

00:10 2:00 PM 2:10 PM Q&A

00:30 2:10 PM 2:40 PM Endpoint-directed dose optimization

00:10 2:40 PM 2:50 PM Q&A

00:30 2:50 PM 3:20 PM COFFEE BREAK

00:30 3:20 PM 3:50 PM Model-based validation

00:10 3:50 PM 4:00 PM Q&A

00:30 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Other validation methods

00:10 4:30 PM 4:40 PM Q&A

00:20 4:40 PM 5:00 PM Summary and conclusions

WORKSHOP "The model-based approach".


